United States Elite Coaches Association – Men Gymnastics 
2005-2006
           Members as of 07/21/06
	07/20/06
	First
	Last
	Status
	Team Name
	Address
	City
	St
	Zip
	Work Phone
	FAX
	Home Phone
	Email

	
	Frances
	Allen
	ACT
	University Of Nebraska
	107f Bob DeVaney Sports Ctr.
	Lincoln
	NE
	68588-0651
	402-472-3186
	402-472-9449
	402-488-3368
	fallen@huskers.com 

	
	Yin
	Alvarez
	ACTD
	Univeral Gymnastics
	13439 SW 131st
	Miami
	FL
	33186
	305-233-7770
	305-233-0647
	305-301-4843
	

	
	Michael
	Ashe
	Unknown
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Miles
	Avery
	ACT 
	Ohio State University
	1160 Steelwood Road
	Columbus
	OH
	43212
	614-292-6271
	614-292-1808
	614-638-4358
	MENSGYM@OSU.EDU

	
	Steve
	Babcock
	ACTD 
	California Sports Center
	336 Race Street
	San Jose
	CA
	95126
	408-280-5437
	
	408-455-0101
	celticsteveo@hotmail.com 

	
	Dan
	Bachman
	ASM 
	
	1426 LA Grant Pkwy
	Waukee
	IA
	50263
	515-224-4032
	515-224-0653
	515-554-1393
	dan.bachman@securianmidamerica.com 

	
	Alex
	Belanovski
	ACTD
	Swiss Turners Gymnastics Academy
	2729 South 104th Street

Apt. 4
	West Allis
	WI
	53227
	414-243-2643
	
	414-321-2832
	belanovski@netzero.net

	
	Karl
	Bishop
	ASMD
	Apollo School of Gymnastics
	2140 Range Road, Unit G
	Clearwater
	FL
	33765
	727-447-2108
	727-449-0527
	727-847-1953
	Gymnic90@verizon.net 

	
	Harry 
	Bjerke
	ASMD
	NGJA 
	44 Lawrence Lane
	Bayshore
	NY
	11706
	631-665-2103
	
	
	hbjerke@optonline.net

	
	Mike
	Burns
	ACTD
	University of Minnesota
	306 Cooke Hall 1900 University Ave. SE
	Minneapolis
	MN
	55455
	612-625-9567
	612-626-9922
	612-419-7922
	Burns265@umn.edu 

	
	Steve
	Butcher
	Unknown
	Mission Valley YMCA
	1457 West Morena Blvd.
	San Diego
	CA
	92110
	619-275-9292
	
	
	gymbutch@aol.com

	
	Jay
	Carey
	Unknown
	Midwest Twisters Gymnastics
	808 Monroe Avenue 
	Racine
	WI
	53405
	262-636-9892
	
	
	 

	
	Chuck
	Chmelka
	ACT 
	University of Nebraska / Nebraska School of Gym.
	7420 Cooper Avenue
	Lincoln 
	NE
	68506
	402-472-2566
	402-472-9449
	402-483-2083
	CChmelka@Huskers.com 

	
	Kelly
	Crumley
	ACTD
	Buffalo Grove Gymnastics 
	1362 Barclay Blvd.
	Buffalo Grove
	IL
	60089
	847-459-8842
	847-459-8959
	847-726-7207
	Crumley@MSN.com

	
	Jon
	Culbertson
	Unknown
	NGJA - JOVP
	4844 Brywill Circle
	Sarasota
	FL
	34234
	941-355-3604
	
	
	

	
	Gerrit
	De Jonge
	ASM 
	
	2631 Glendale Drive
	Loveland
	CO
	80538
	970-667-5802
	970-667-2251
	970-667-5802
	gdejonge@webaccess.net 

	
	Courtenay
	Dickerson
	ASMD 
	
	4718 Wildwood Street
	Eagan
	MN
	55123
	
	
	651-808-0092
	infernowarrior@netscape.net 

	
	Tom
	Dunn
	ACTD
	University of Iowa
	E203 Field House
	Iowa City
	IA 
	52242
	319-335-9474
	319-335-9480
	319-351-4851
	Tom-dunn@hawkeyegymnastics.com

	
	Tyrone
	Elam
	ACT
	Will – Moor
	10 Hartford Road
	Mt. Laurel
	NJ
	08054
	
	
	856-234-5292
	

	
	Tim
	Erwin
	Unknown
	Houston Gymnastics Club
	5601 South Braeswood
	Houston
	TX
	77096
	713-729-3200
	
	
	tim@jcchouston.org

	
	Ron 
	Ferris
	ASM 
	Ohio Gymnastics Institute
	5701 West Webb Road
	Austintown
	OH
	44515
	330-652-4386
	330-652-4387
	330-518-6774
	TeamOGI@aol.com

	
	Aaron
	Floyd
	ACT 
	UC Berkeley
	1231 Cabrillo Street
	El Cerrito
	CA
	94530
	510-847-2890
	
	
	

	
	Bill 
	Foster
	ACTD
	Houston North Gymnastics
	11037 West FM1960, suite D-1
	Houston
	TX
	77065
	281-894-8400
	281-894-8447
	
	mpcbillfoster@aol.com 

	
	Russ
	Fystrom
	ACTD 
	University of Minnesota
	306 Cooke Hall 

1900 University Ave. SE
	Minneapolis
	MN
	55455
	612-625-9567
	612-626-9922
	
	Fystr001@umn.edu

	
	Tom
	Gibbs
	ASMD
	Temple University
	1955 Country Club Drive
	Huntingdon Valley
	PA
	19006
	215-204-7452
	
	215-659-6042
	Club1955@comcast.net 

	
	Thomas
	Glielmi
	ACT 
	Stanford University
	Arrillaga Sports Ctr. Stanford Univ.
	Stanford
	CA
	94305-6150
	650-723-2001
	650-725-4471
	650-248-9233
	Glielmi@Stanford.edu

	
	Kurt
	Golder
	Unknown
	University of Michigan 
	1000 S. State St.
	Ann Arbor
	MI
	48109-2201
	734-647-6420
	
	
	kgolder@umich.edu    

	
	Yoshi
	Hayasaki
	Unknown
	University of Illinois
	1700 South Fourth Street
	Champaign
	IL
	61820
	217-333-7973
	
	
	yhayasak@uiuc.edu

	
	Randy
	Jepson
	ACT 
	Penn State University
	149-D Bryce Jordan Center
	University Park
	PA
	16802
	814-865-8421
	814-865-8149
	814-364-2878
	rlj3@PSU.edu  

	
	Dave
	Juszczyk
	ASM
	JUDGE
	2483 Raleigh Drive
	San Jose
	CA
	95124
	408-468-4111
	408-468-4169
	408-448-8801
	DaveJ@NEOFORMA.com
Pommels@SBCGlobal.net 

	
	Mike
	Juszczyk
	ASM 
	JUDGE
	2697 Meadowood Drive
	Weston
	FL
	33332
	973-993-1848
	
	305-321-3676
	MTJusz@att.net 

	
	Levon
	Karakhanyan
	Unknown
	North East School of Athletics
	27 Aberdeen Rd.  # 3
	Milton
	MA
	02186
	781-493-6345
	
	
	Levonusa@hotmail.com 

	
	Tim
	Klempnauer
	Unknown
	US Gymnastics Training Center
	1 Argonaut
	Aliso Vieso
	CA
	92656
	949-455-1020
	
	
	TKLEMP@netzero.net

	
	George
	Krenk
	Unknown
	Greater Kalamazo World of Gymnastics
	14490 Loveridge
	Marcellus
	MI
	49067
	269-646-0054
	
	
	krenk@net-link.net

	
	Loius
	Levine
	Unknown
	University of Michigan 
	1000 S. State St.
	Ann Arbor
	MI
	48109-2201
	734-615-1527
	
	
	

	
	Scott
	McKee
	Unknown
	Greater Buffalo Gymnastics Center
	61 Dennis Lane
	Cheektowaga
	NY
	14227-1318
	716-896-4428
	
	
	thedigitalman@yahoo.com

	
	Stacy
	Maloney
	ACT
	Swiss Turners Gymnastics Academy
	2214 S. 116th Street
	West Allis
	WI
	53227
	262-366-1590


	262-971-1156
	262-971-1157
	Stacy@Swissturners.com

	
	Vitaly
	Marinitch
	Unknown
	USOTC Gymnastics
	One Olympic Plaza
	Colorado Springs
	CO
	80909
	719-578-4609
	
	
	

	
	Kevin 
	Mazeika
	ACTD
	HGA / Gym Masters
	5804 S. Rice Ave.
	Houston
	TX
	77081
	713-668-6001
	713-668-5250
	281-558-6778
	kmazeika@att.net 


United States Elite Coaches Association – Men Gymnastics 
2005-2006
           Members as of 01/25/06
	07/20/06
	First
	Last
	Status
	Team Name
	Address
	City
	St
	Zip
	Work Phone
	Fax
	Home Phone
	Email

	
	Tom
	Meadows
	ACTD 
	Cypress Academy
	11707 B Huffmeister
	Houston
	TX
	22065
	281-469-4599
	281-469-1542
	281-213-9727
	

	
	Chere
	Oliver
	Unknown
	Michael Anthony’s School of Gymnastics Sport
	1768 Poplarwood Court
	Concord
	CA
	94521
	925-497-0141
	
	
	chere@magym.com 

	
	David
	Peterson
	ACTD 
	California Sports Center
	838 Malone Road
	San Jose
	CA
	95125
	408-269-5437
	408-269-5430
	408-210-3561
	dave@calsportscenter.com 

	
	Michael
	Plourde
	Unknown
	Sterling Academy of Gymnastics
	522 Waterstreet #3
	Clinton
	MA
	01510
	603-765-6135
	
	
	mikeplourde@aol.com 

	
	JD
	Reive
	Unknown
	Stanford
	111 North Rengstorff # 124
	Mountain View
	CA
	94043
	650-723-2001
	
	
	jdreive@stanford.edu

	
	Fred
	Roethlisberger
	Unknown
	University of Minnesota
	1900 University Ave. SE
	Minneapolis
	MN
	55455
	612-625-9567
	
	
	Roeth001@umn.edu 

	
	Dean
	Schott
	ASM 
	Region IX Chairman
	317 61st Ave.
	Greeley
	CO
	80634-8833
	920-978-8102
	
	920-356-5366
	floorx123@hotmail.com

	
	Michael
	Serra
	ACT 
	Hocking Valley Gymnastics
	820 Slocum Street
	Lancaster
	OH
	43130
	740-653-3547
	
	740-974-8555
	miserra@ohiolinks.com

	
	Rustam
	Sharipov
	Unknown
	Gym-Masters - HGA
	5401 Chimney Rock #311
	Houston
	TX
	77081
	713-668-6001
	
	
	Rustam71@hotmail.com

	
	Kip
	Simons
	ACT 
	US Air Force Academy
	
	Colorado Springs
	CO
	
	719-333-7667
	
	510-910-4550
	KipSimons@hotmail.com

	
	Matt
	Stevenson
	ACTD
	Surgent’s Elite
	1124 Iris Drive
	Mountainside
	NJ
	07092
	908-241-1474
	908-241-0005
	908-654-3148
	mattsteve@comcast.net 

	
	Doug 
	Stibel
	ACT 
	Ohio State University
	1160 Steelwood Road
	Columbus
	OH
	43212
	614-292-3213
	614-292-1808
	614-563-9458
	stibel.1@osu.edu

	
	Joe
	Strank
	Unknown
	Temple University Boy’s Gymnastics Team
	45 East City Line Avenue #503
	Bala Cynwyd
	PA
	19004
	215-204-8745
	
	
	jstrank@qulxnet.net

	
	Casimiro
	Suarez
	Unknown
	Orlando Metro Gymnastics
	304 Elgin Blvd.
	Davenport
	FL
	33897
	863-420-9925
	
	
	

	
	Juha
	Tanskanen
	ASMD 
	Twistars USA
	1032 Shiawassee Circle
	Howell
	MI
	48843
	
	
	
	juhatan@yahoo.com 

	
	Mike
	Thomas
	Unknown
	Emerald City Gymnastics
	9063 Bond
	Overland Park
	KS
	66214
	913-766-0403
	
	
	KCityMikeThomas@aol.com

	
	Yoichi 
	Tomita
	Unknown
	Gymnastics World
	201 E. Fort Lowell
	Tucson
	AZ
	85705
	520-888-0519
	
	
	

	
	Fred
	Turoff
	ACTD
	Temple University
	535 North 22nd Street
	Philadelphia
	PA
	19122
	215-204-7452
	215-204-5254
	215-569-9696
	fturoff@temple.edu

	
	Jon 
	Valdez
	Unknown
	University of Illinois
	1700 S. 4th, St.
	Champaign
	IL
	61820
	217-333-8764
	
	
	jdvaldez@uiuc.edu

	
	Carlos
	Vazquez
	ACTD
	Capital Gymnastics NTC
	10400 Premiere Court
	Burke
	VA
	22015
	703-425-5707
	703-426-2648
	703-323-4684
	Gymnasia96@aol.com 

	
	Barry
	Weiner
	Unknown
	University of Cal-Berkeley
	25 Sports Lane
	Berkeley
	CA
	94720
	510-642-9313
	
	
	Bweiner@UClink4.Berkeley.edu

	
	Mark 
	Williams
	ACT
	University of Oklahoma
	325 W. Imhoff
	Norman
	OK
	73019
	405-325-8341
	405-325-7485
	405-364-5101
	wellsgymn@ou.edu

	
	Mark W
	Williams
	ASMD 
	JUDGE
	1205 Schumac
	Bedford
	TX
	76022
	817-571-0271 ext 6208
	871-540-1619
	871-540-1619
	ddwilli@flash.net 

	
	Guonian
	Wu
	Unknown
	South Coast Gymnastics 
	1400 South Villiage Way
	Santa Ana
	CA
	92705
	714-543-8151
	
	
	

	
	Bob
	Wuornos
	ASMD 
	MIDS Program
	5215 – 3rd Ave South
	Minneapolis
	MN
	55419
	612-270-9507
	612-827-7497
	612-822-0259
	RLWuornos@msn.com 

	
	Kyle 
	Zak
	Unknown
	University of Minnesota
	1900 Univ. Ave, 306 Cooke Hall
	Minneapolis
	MN
	53455
	612-626-2245
	
	
	


Honorary Members (Voice – No Vote)
	
	George
	Bekstead
	Honorary
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Pbars96@aol.com 

	
	Ron
	Brant
	Honorary
	Sr. Nat. Team Coordinator
	One Olympic Plaza
	Colorado Springs
	CO
	80909
	719-578-4609
	
	
	USOTCgym@aol.com

	
	Ron
	Galimore
	Honorary
	Men's Program Adminstrator
	201 S. Capitol St. Suite 300
	Indianapolis
	IN
	46204
	317-237-5050
	
	
	mohum@usa-gymnastics.org

	
	Dennis
	McIntyre
	Honorary
	Jr. Nat. Team Coordinator
	9025 Cochron Rd
	Williamsport
	OH
	43164
	
	
	
	Dmcin230@aol.com


Status is either ACT (Active), ASM (Associate Member), ACTD (Active Dual Membership), ASMD (Associate Dual Membership), Honorary or Unknown
